
The City of Sioux Center recognizes there may be Sioux
Center residents and residents from the surrounding area

(Sioux Center school district) who may require financial
assistance to become members at the All Seasons Center.

Contact the Mid Sioux for more information on this
financial assistance program 712.722.3611.

ASC Financial Assistance Program

All Seasons Center 770 7th St. NE  Sioux Center, IA 51250 712.722.4FUN

** Specials may not
be combined with

any other coupon or
promotion **

Thursday:

Tuesday:
Buy One Get One FREE of equal or
lesser value

Winter Specials
Only from 6-8 Pm

Buy One Get One FREE of equal or
lesser value

Groups of 30 swimmers or
more $1 off each admission

The water cooler
The All Seasons Center's newsletter is provided to help keep you updated on available facility schedules
and programs. We would love to hear any feed back you might have to help improve our service to you,
our valued customer. For additional All Seasons Center facility information, please phone 712-722-4FUN

or go online to www.allseasonscenter.org.

Monday-Friday
Monday, Tuesday, & Thursday
Saturday

Lap Swim
5:45-7:45 AM     
5:35-7:00 PM 
7:00-9:00 AM & 6:00-7:00 PM

Monday & Thursday
Senior Swim

12:00-1:00 PM

Admission $2

Mon, Wed, Fri
Water Aerobics

8:15-9:15 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
Admission $5

10 Punch Pass ($45)

Monday & Friday
Parent Tot

10:00 AM-11:00 AM

Admission $2
Tot Admission $1

March 2024

1:30-4:30 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
6:00-8:45 PM
1:00-4:00 PM & 6:00-8:45 PM

Public Swim Hours
Sunday
Tuesday & Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Admission
Prices

Adults $6 Pre- K $2
2 & Under FreeYouth $5

Public Skate Hours

Friday: Varies on outside activities,
please check the website

7:00 PM-9:00 PMSaturday:

Sunday: 2:00 PM-4:00 PM
Admission: $5.00/individual
Skate Rental: $3.00/pair
Skate Sharpening:  $6.00

Late Night LapSwim Begins!
Tuesday & Thursday

8:00 - 10:00 PM



All Seasons Center 770 7th St. NE  Sioux Center, IA 51250 712.722.4FUN

Under $19,999

$20,000-$29,999

$30,000-$39,999

$40,000-$49,999

$50,000-$59,999

$60,000-$69,999

40%

40%

40%

40%

30%

30%

30%

20%

20%

50%

20%

50%

60%

60%

60%

60%

70%

70%

70%

70%

80%

80%

80%

80%

90%

90%

90%

100% 100%

100%

A
n

n
u

al
 In

co
m

e

Number of individuals in the household

Financial
Assistance
Program

1 2 3 4 5 6 +

Public stick & Helmet Hours

Sundays:

Wednesdays: 2:00 PM-4:00 PM

14 and Under 4:15 PM- 5:00 PM
15 and Up 5:00 PM- 5:45 PM

Adult League:
8:00-9:00 PMWednesdays:

Pool Annual Resident
  Family $400        Individual $200          1+1 $320

     Pool Annual Non-Resident
 Family $475          Individual $250          1+1 $380

  Pool/Ice Annual Resident            Pool/Ice Annual Non-Resident
Family $450     Individual $225       Family $525    Individual    $260

  Ice Annual Resident                                Ice Annual Non-Resident
Family $240     Individual $120      Family $290      Individual $145

Water Aerobics/Lap Swim/Water Walking  —  $45 (10 punches)

Weekly Visitor Pass (7 consecutive day admissions/pool only)
Adult $30          Youth $25          Family $100

Pool Summer Resident
  Family $220         Individual $120          1+1 $200

     Pool Summer Non-Resident
 Family $270          Individual $150          1+1 $250

Membership Prices

To apply for our financial assistance program, stop by our local Mid Sioux Opportunity office with your most recent taxes or
3 months of pay stubs. Any questions, please contact MidSioux at 712.722.3611.

June 1, 2024 - May 31, 2025

Ice Removal

March 18


