



THE WATER COOLER

The All Seasons Center's newsletter is provided to help keep you updated on available facility schedules and programs. We would love to hear any feed back you might have to help improve our service to you, our valued customer. For additional All Seasons Center facility information, please phone 712-722-4FUN or go online to www.allseasonscenter.org.

PUBLIC SWIM HOURS

Sunday	1:30-4:30 PM
Tuesday & Thursday	6:00-8:00 PM
Friday	6:00-8:45 PM
Saturday	1:00-4:00 PM & 6:00-8:45 PM

Admission Prices Adults \$6 Pre- K \$2
 Youth \$5 2 & Under Free

LAP SWIM

Monday-Friday	5:45-7:45 AM
Monday, Tuesday, & Thursday	5:35-7:00 PM
Saturday	7:00-9:00 AM & 6:00-7:00 PM

SENIOR SWIM WATER AEROBICS

Monday & Thursday	Mon, Wed, Fri
12:00-1:00 PM	8:15-9:15 AM
	9:30-10:30 AM
Admission \$2	Admission \$5
	10 Punch Pass (\$45)

PARENT TOT

Monday & Friday
10:00 AM-11:00 AM
Admission \$2
Tot Admission \$1

PUBLIC SKATE HOURS

FRIDAY: Varies on outside activities, please check the website

SATURDAY: 7:00 PM-9:00 PM

SUNDAY: 2:00 PM-4:00 PM

Admission: \$5.00/individual
Skate Rental: \$3.00/pair
Skate Sharpening: \$6.00



ASC Financial Assistance Program

The City of Sioux Center recognizes there may be Sioux Center residents and residents from the surrounding area (Sioux Center school district) who may require financial assistance to become members at the All Seasons Center.

Contact the Mid Sioux for more information on this financial assistance program 712.722.3611.



WINTER SPECIALS ONLY FROM 6-8 PM

TUESDAY:

Buy One Get One FREE of equal or lesser value

THURSDAY:

Buy One Get One FREE of equal or lesser value

Groups of 30 swimmers or more \$1 off each admission

** Specials may not be combined with any other coupon or promotion **

PUBLIC STICK & HELMET HOURS

WEDNESDAYS: 2:00 PM-4:00 PM

SUNDAYS: 14 and Under 4:15 PM- 5:00 PM
15 and Up 5:00 PM- 5:45 PM

ADULT LEAGUE:

WEDNESDAYS: 8:00-9:00 PM



MEMBERSHIP PRICES

JUNE 1, 2024 - MAY 31, 2025

Pool Summer Resident

Family \$220 Individual \$120 1+1 \$200

Pool Summer Non-Resident

Family \$270 Individual \$150 1+1 \$250

Pool Annual Resident

Family \$400 Individual \$200 1+1 \$320

Pool Annual Non-Resident

Family \$475 Individual \$250 1+1 \$380

Pool/Ice Annual Resident Pool/Ice Annual Non-Resident
Family \$450 Individual \$225 Family \$525 Individual \$260

Ice Annual Resident Ice Annual Non-Resident
Family \$240 Individual \$120 Family \$290 Individual \$145

Water Aerobics/Lap Swim/Water Walking — \$45 (10 punches)

Weekly Visitor Pass (7 consecutive day admissions/pool only)
Adult \$30 Youth \$25 Family \$100

Number of individuals in the household

Annual Income	Financial Assistance Program	Number of individuals in the household					
		1	2	3	4	5	6 +
\$Under \$19,999		40%	70%	80%	90%	100%	100%
\$20,000-\$29,999		30%	60%	70%	80%	90%	100%
\$30,000-\$39,999		20%	50%	60%	70%	80%	90%
\$40,000-\$49,999			40%	20%	60%	70%	80%
\$50,000-\$59,999				30%	40%	50%	60%
\$60,000-\$69,999					20%	30%	40%

To apply for our financial assistance program, stop by our local Mid Sioux Opportunity office with your most recent taxes or 3 months of pay stubs. Any questions, please contact MidSioux at 712.722.3611.